Date Day
Aug 18 Sat
Aug 26 Fri
Sep 1 Fri
Sep 8 Fri
Sep 16 Sat
Sep 21
Sep 30 Sat
Oct 6 Fri
Oct 14 Sat
Oct 21 Sat
Oct 27 Fri
Nov 4 Sat

Nov 10/11

Nov 17/18

Nov 24/25

Dec 1/2

Dec 8/9

Home games are listed in BOLD

Varsity Head Coach: Matt Tomlin
Principal: Paul Shanahan
Athletic Director: Matt Tomlin
Colors: Green, white, black
09/272023

2023 St. Bernard’s
Football Schedule

Opponent
\7AY; Ferndale Scrimmage
I\Y7AY; Hoopa
WV/V Willits
WV/V Biggs
V/V Arcata
BYE
/v Ukiah
Vv Segerstrom (Santa Ana)
WV/V St. Vincent
WV/V Fortuna (Homecoming)
\V/AY Del Norte
JV/V Eureka

NCS Playoffs Round 1
NCS Playoffs Round 2
NCS Championship

CIF Nor-Cal Regionals
CIF State Championships

Time

11:00/1:00
5:00/7:30
5:00/7:30
5:00/7:30

11:30/2:00

11:30/2:00
7:00
11:30/2:00
11:30/2:00
5:00/7:30

11:30/2:00



